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2025 - 2026 SEMESTER 

ONLINE PROGRAMS 

Tuition 
Technology Fee 

SPECIAL FEES 

Application Fee 

3 Cr. Hrs 
$1,770.00 

172.00 
$1,942.00 

(International Application Fee) 
Graduation Fee 

$ 50.00 
$ 75.00 
$160.00 
$ 50.00 
$ 5.00 
$ 5.00 
$ 5.00 
$ 15.00 
$ 60.00 
$ 45.00 

Deferred Payment Plan 
Transcript Fee (Official) 
Transcript (Unofficial) 
Transcript Fee (Fax) 
Transcript Evaluation Fee 
Late Registration Fee 
Replacement Degree 

Online Per Credit Hours Rate 
590.00 

Main Number: (803) 535-5000 

6 Cr. Hrs 
$3,541.00 

172.00 
$3,713.00 

9 Cr. Hrs 
$5,311.00 

172.00 
$5,483.00 

12 Cr. Hrs 
$7,081.00 

172.00 
$7,253.00 

DEFERRED PAYMENT PLAN 
Enroll at MyClaflin.edu 
May be utilized to cover charges after all financial aid 
has been applied. There will be a $50.00 fee 
added to the first payment. Five payment option 
drops after the first due date. 

FALL 25 
• 1st Payment Due - June 1, 2025
• 2nd Payment Due - July 1, 2025
• 3rd Payment Due - August 1, 2025
• 4th Payment Due- September 1, 2025
• 5th Payment Due- October 1, 2025

SPRING25 
• 1st Payment Due - December 1, 2025
• 2nd Payment Due - January 1, 2026
• 3rd Payment Due - February 1, 2026
• 4th Payment Due - March 1, 2026
• 5th Payment Due - April 1, 2026

Visit www.claflin.edu for additional information 
on tuition and fees. 

1<11The University reserves the right to adjust 
tuition, fees, room and board costs during the 
year should conditions so warrant. 
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