

Claflin University Fiscal Affairs 400 Magnolia Street Orangeburg, SC 29115 studentaccounts@claflin.edu

<u>Student Account Counselor</u> Hattie Harmon (803) 535-5415 Shawnee McDowell (803) 535-5602

## 2025 - 2026 SEMESTER ONLINE PROGRAMS

Tuition	<u>3 Cr. Hrs</u>	<u>6 Cr. Hrs</u>	<u>9 Cr. Hrs</u>	<u>12 Cr. Hrs</u>
	\$1,770.00	\$3,541.00	\$5,311.00	\$7,081.00
Technology Fee	<u>    172.00</u>	<u>172.00</u>	<u>172.00</u>	<u>172.00</u>
	\$1,942.00	\$3,713.00	\$5,483.00	\$7,253.00

### SPECIAL FEES

Application Fee	\$ 50.00
(International Application Fee)	\$ <i>75.00</i>
Graduation Fee	\$160.00
Deferred Payment Plan	\$ 50.00
Transcript Fee (Official)	\$ 5.00
Transcript (Unofficial)	\$ 5.00
Transcript Fee (Fax)	\$ 5.00
Transcript Evaluation Fee	\$ 15.00
Late Registration Fee	\$ 60.00
Replacement Degree	\$ 45.00

# Online Per Credit Hours Rate 590.00

## DEFERRED PAYMENT PLAN Enroll at MyClaflin.edu

May be utilized to cover charges after all financial aid has been applied. There will be a \$50.00 fee added to the first payment. Five payment option drops after the first due date.

#### **FALL 25**

- 1st Payment Due June 1, 2025
- 2nd Payment Due July 1, 2025
- 3rd Payment Due August 1, 2025
- 4th Payment Due— September 1, 2025
- 5th Payment Due— October 1, 2025

#### SPRING 25

- 1st Payment Due December 1, 2025
- 2nd Payment Due January 1, 2026
- 3rd Payment Due February 1, 2026
- 4th Payment Due March 1, 2026
- 5th Payment Due April 1, 2026

Visit www.claflin.edu for additional information on tuition and fees.

\*\*The University reserves the right to adjust tuition, fees, room and board costs during the year should conditions so warrant.

Main Number: (803) 535-5000

Revised 3/26/2025